WELCOME
v, 2010 BACK TO SCHOOL NIGHT

“Purpose...Unity...Balance”

TONIGHT’S SCHEDULE

6:00 PM ELD/SDAIE Meeting in Room 249

6:00 PM GATE Meeting in Golden Horseshoe

6:00 PM Pathways (PCA) Meeting in Room 280

6:00 - 7:30PM “See and Sample” our Food Services Department

Kitchen Tour, Food Sampling and Coffee Available
Period 0 7:00—7:10
Period 1 7:15—7:25
Period 2 7:31—7:41
Period 3 7:47—7:57
Period 4 8:03—8:13
Period 5 8:19—8:29
Period 6 8:35—8:45
NEW TEACHERS

Kate Borihane ~ English

Matt Brummett ~ Social Science
Bill Foley ~ Photography

Adam Fujimoto ~ Social Science
Teresa Hebert ~ Science

Nan Kirkeby ~ English

Jill Marquez ~ Social Science
Kim Preble ~ Science

Carly Russo ~ Science

TEACHER OF THE YEAR
Jeff Brose

GOSSETT OF THE YEAR
Barbara Padilla

ROOKIE OF THE YEAR
Frank DeAnda

BRAHMA OF THE YEAR
Jennifer Bravo

NATIONAL MERIT SEMI-FINALISTS
Asad Akbany, Ava Chang, Richard Che, Jonathan Chen, Joyi Chiang, Luke
Chiang, Ping-Jung Chiang, Jacqueline Chow, Michael Deng, Triet Do, Ken-

neth Han, Alexander Harvey, Amanda Ho, Gabrielle Ho, Matthew Im, Andrew

John, Hanbiehn Kim, Michelle Koh, Justin Kong, Christopher Lee, Jover Lee,

Manan Shah, Brandon Sim, I-Ju Soun, Liang-Kai Stotler, Ivan Teh, Emiley Tou,

Curtis Wang, Samuel Wang, Dennis Yuan, Qun Zeng

DIAMOND BAR HIGH SCHOOL ADMINISTRATION
Catherine Real, Principal

Gabriel Aguilar, Instructional Dean

David Hong, Instructional Dean

Julian Rodriguez, Instructional Dean

GRADE LEVEL COORDINATORS

Ginger Auten, Sonja Burns, David Desmond, Jack Galeener, Jon Goode,
Phyllis Irving, Julie Salas, Glenn Ozaki, Kevin Patterson

Intervention Counselor—Lisa Benner

DIAMOND BAR HIGH SCHOOL PARENT ORGANIZATIONS
Brahma Boosters—Larry Young

Brahma Foundation—Michele Roberts and MaryKay Nichols
Chinese American Parents Association— Jennifer Lin

Council of African American Parents—Clark Rucker

Hispanic Organization for Parents and Education—Olga Jauregui
Korean American Parents Association—Su Chong

Parents of India and Neighboring Countries—Manisha Sulakhe

WALNUT VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT LEADERSHIP
Mr. Charles McCully—Interim Superintendent

Dr. Nancy Hogg—Assistant Superintendent Education Services
Dr. Kathy Granger—Assistant Superintendent Human Resources
Mr. Jack LeBrun—Assistant Superintendent Business Services

WALNUT VALLEY BOARD OF TRUSTEES
Carolyn Elfelt

Helen Hall

Nancy Lyons

Larry Redinger

Cindy Ruiz

SPECIAL THANKS

Eric Gossett—Operations Manager
The entire DBHS Custodial Staff
Petria Gonzales and USB



Acciani
Aguilar
Alcosser
Baiz
Benner
Bento-Smith
Bevans
Bland
Borihane
Bravo
Breitag
Bromberg
Brose
Brummett
Buccola
Burns, J
Cabase
Calero
Camou
Chacon
Chai
Chen
Chu
Clark
Clifford
Collins
Cook
Crane
Davies
Davis
DeAnda
DeCambra
DeLuca
Desai
Farmer
Foley
Frick
Fujimoto
Galindo
Gallardo
Garcia
Gaxiola
Gee
Gonzales, P
Gonzales, R
Gorden
Goya
Green
Grunseth
Gwilliam
Hamel
Hansen
Haprov
Harderson

TEACHERS ROOM LOCATIONS

PLFASE NOTE: NOT ALL TEACHERS

273
210
119
233
288
185
243
276
280
133
272
104
116
260
286
230
136
146
Gym
256
188
241
231
145
252
217
251
245
294
281
214
121
276
Gym
149
224
195
262
244
206
Gym
150
282
211
Gym
235
139
Gym
250
147
283
115
208
144

Hebert
Hewit
Holmes
Hong
Hwang, J
Hwang, R
Iwanaga
Jensvold
Jones

Jung
Karasawa
Kelly
Kirkeby
Klinger
Kottke

Kuo

Leal

Lee, C

Lee, H
Lemos

Liao
Lindenberg
Lordi
Lowe-Fusato
Lujan
Maine
Malveaux
Marquez, Jill
Marquez, Jose
Martin
Martyr
Matloub
McCabe
Mesdjian
Moran
Moskovitz
Murphy
Natividad
Neil
Osajima-Baird
Pacheco
Pina

Pollard
Preble

Reza
Rodriguez, J
Rodriguez, R
Roubian
Russo
Salyer
Santana
Schaefer
Shen
Shibley

WILL BE AT THESE LOCATIONS.

126  Smith 229
234 Sorensen, C 290
137  Sorensen, E 194
136  Tenace 202
193 Thomas 120
189  Tietz 296
135  Usher 222
127  Valor 192
101  Wakefield 129
249  Wan 105
103 Watkins 226
259  Wells 247
255  Wiencek 117
248  Zylstra 148
293
196
289
143
292
215
292
271
294
203
291
205
125
141
132
Gym
186
122
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207
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187
287

; September 23, 2010

240
134
202
216
124
295
Gym



